
Navn
Sted
Driftsituasjon

:
:
:

Man-Fre Lden (døgnekvivalent støynivå)
Tanem Deponi
Full drift 07:00 - 21:00

571800 572000 572200 572400 572600 572800

7020900

7021100

7021300

7021500

7021700
50

60

50

Doser

Lastebil

Gravemaskin317 Tanemsbruvei
56.0

39/10 hytte
31.9

Sagtunet
34.0

Brannåsveien
32.1

331 Tanemsbruvei
40.8

Daltunet
47.2

Fergemannsveien
29.3

339 Tanemsbruvei
34.6

Avkjørsel
Deponi

Sum Ekvivalentnivå, dBA (Lden)



Navn
Sted
Driftsituasjon

:
:
:

Man-Fre Lkveld
Tanem Deponi
Kun Lastebil aktiv 19 - 21

571800 572000 572200 572400 572600 572800

7020900

7021100

7021300

7021500

7021700

45

45

55

4550

Doser

Lastebil

Gravemaskin317 Tanemsbruvei
49.0

39/10 hytte
27.4

Sagtunet
29.4

Brannåsveien
25.9

331 Tanemsbruvei
38.3

Daltunet
42.7

Fergemannsveien
24.8

339 Tanemsbruvei
27.6

Avkjørsel
Deponi

Sum Ekvivalentnivå, dBA (Lkveld)



Navn
Sted
Driftsituasjon

:
:
:

Lørdag Lden
Tanem Deponi
Kun innkjøring Lastebil 08 - 15

571800 572000 572200 572400 572600 572800

7020900

7021100

7021300

7021500

7021700

45

50

Doser

Lastebil

Gravemaskin317 Tanemsbruvei
46.7

39/10 hytte
25.1

Sagtunet
27.1

Brannåsveien
23.6

331 Tanemsbruvei
36.0

Daltunet
40.4

Fergemannsveien
22.5

339 Tanemsbruvei
25.3

Avkjørsel
Deponi

Sum Ekvivalentnivå, dBA (Lden)


